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Jia Kelly MacKenzie

Director Information

Title Ms
Name
Postcode IV1 1SN
Date of birth
Total current 27
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

CHANCE RECRUITMENT LTD
SCOTBUILD (SCOTLAND) LTD
SCOTBUILD (HIGHLAND) LTD
SLLP 424 LIMITED

CRESTWOOD ENVIRONMENTAL
LIMITED

AVENTUS ENERGY LTD
BRACEWELL STIRLING LIMITED
GEG CAPITAL HOLDINGS LTD

GEG INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LTD

CAPSTONE CONSTRUCTION
HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL INFRASTRUCTURE
SCOTLAND LIMITED

GEG CAPITAL LIMITED

ROSS COUNTY FOOTBALL CLUB
LIMITED

GEP ENVIRONMENTAL LIMITED
ROSS COUNTY FOOTBALL CLUB
(1998) LIMITED

CAPSTONE CONSTRUCTION
SCOTLAND LIMITED

IKM CONSULTING LTD.

GAEL ENERGY LTD

GENESIS PERSONNEL LIMITED
ARTHIAN LTD

BE PERSONNEL LIMITED
GLOBAL HIGHLAND LIMITED
CAMMACH BRYANT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

February 1983

Jia Kelly MacKenzie

Number

SC749909
SC461516
SC702854
SC817378

06544898

SC694998
SC507897
SC762928
SC769559
SC584420

SC289013

SC619733
SC033275

05057066
SC171034

SC224032

SC179251
SC494639
SC348167
SC163378
SC294568
SC497149
SC082307

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

926684030
926684030
13 Henderson Road
Inverness
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

30/10/2024 Director
29/10/2024 Director
29/10/2024 Director
25/09/2024 Director
30/05/2024 Director
02/05/2024 Director
28/03/2024 Director
22/03/2024 Director
22/03/2024 Director
25/01/2024 Director
25/01/2024 Director
25/01/2024 Director
25/01/2024 Director
25/01/2024 Director
25/01/2024 Director
25/01/2024 Director
06/06/2023 Director
04/06/2021 Director
12/03/2021 Director
24/02/2021 Director
01/01/2021 Director
01/01/2021 Director
19/11/2020 Director
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BRYANT GROUP (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

BRYANT PERSONNEL SERVICES
LIMITED

CAMMACH RECRUITMENT LIMITED
GEG CAPITAL INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC175930

SC070809

SC403237
SC520044

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed
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19/11/2020

19/11/2020

19/11/2020
05/02/2020

926684030

Director

Director

Director
Director



